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glück 
 
Rang Name Vorname JG Glück 1 Glück 2 
 1 Portmann Toni 1964 100 96 
 2 Küng Martin 1975 100 89 
 3 Dula Hans 1953 97 86 
 4 Felber Robin 1995 97 0 
 5 Heini Beat 1959 96 81 
 6 Keller Edy 1945 91 90 
 7 Betschart Daniel 1956 91 88 
 8 Heini Pia 2001 91 83 
 9 Erni Cornel 1992 90 83 
 10 Bühler Iwana 1990 85 84 
 11 Erni Helen 1995 85 84 
 12 Feuz Edy 1937 84 77 
 13 Bühlmann Josef 1948 84 62 
 14 Janssen Theo 1964 83 79 
 15 Bucher Franz 1961 83 72 
 16 Schmidli Walter 1956 82 81 
 17 Wiss Sheila 1980 81 76 
 18 Hofer Linus 2004 81 70 
 19 Schmid Thomas 1997 79 78 
 20 Zemp Luca 1998 79 74 
 21 Küng Jonas 2004 79 71 
 22 Reichmuth Franz 1955 75 75 
 23 Meyer Jonas 1993 74 72 
 24 Banz Michael 2007 72 40 
 25 Arnold Markus 1955 70 70 
 26 Felder Katia 1998 52 26 
 27 Herlitzius Xarah 2004 50 45 
 28 Banz Stefan 1971 41 27 
 
 
 
 
 

kunst (sport) 
 
Rang Name Vorname JG Total T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 
 1 Heini Beat 1959 445 77 89 87 100 92 
 2 Schmidli Walter 1956 443 78 97 84 97 87 
 3 Felber Robin 1995 439 86 85 90 84 94 
 4 Küng Martin 1975 433 80 71 93 89 100 
 5 Betschart Daniel 1956 431 69 83 89 96 94 
 6 Janssen Theo 1964 407 74 91 77 84 81 
 
 
 
 
 

herbstschiessen 2021: ranglisten 
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kunst (ordonnanz) 
 
Rang Name Vorname JG Total T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 
 1 Dula Hans 1953 449 96 94 94 84 81 
 2 Erni Cornel 1992 443 98 94 91 82 78 
 3 Bühlmann Josef 1948 443 93 89 82 83 96 
 4 Bucher Franz 1961 442 86 98 90 80 88 
 5 Meyer Jonas 1993 433 100 91 87 83 72 
 6 Portmann Toni 1964 433 96 89 87 81 80 
 7 Erni Helen 1995 430 86 80 75 98 91 
 8 Reichmuth Franz 1955 422 72 88 86 79 97 
 9 Keller Edy 1945 417 74 93 80 78 92 
 10 Schmid Thomas 1997 416 82 80 85 83 86 
 11 Bühler Iwana 1990 415 82 89 88 66 90 
 12 Hofer Linus 2004 406 76 95 73 70 92 
 13 Heini Pia 2001 401 80 84 69 91 77 
 14 Feuz Edy 1937 390 87 78 76 88 61 
 15 Küng Jonas 2004 386 73 97 47 90 79 
 16 Banz Michael 2007 364 56 71 68 72 97 
 17 Arnold Markus 1955 356 90 51 68 60 87 
 18 Banz Stefan 1971 297 64 53 90 25 65 
 19 Herlitzius Xarah 2004 284 49 62 81 0 92 
 
 
 
 

schützenberg (ordonnanz) 
 
Rang Name Vorname JG P1 P2 P3 P4 T1 T2 
 1 Dula Hans 1953 30 30 29 
 2 Erni Cornel 1992 30 30 
 3 Erni Helen 1995 30 28 
 4 Hofer Linus 2004 30 
 5 Bühler Iwana 1990 29 28 
 6 Meyer Jonas 1993 29 
 7 Reichmuth Franz 1955 28 26 25 24 24 
 8 Bucher Franz 1961 28 25 
 9 Arnold Markus 1955 28 
 10 Bühlmann Josef 1948 27 24 
 11 Portmann Toni 1964 27 23 
 12 Keller Edy 1945 27 
 13 Wiss Sheila 1980 27 
 14 Herlitzius Xarah 2004 25 
 15 Zemp Luca 1998 25 
 16 Heini Pia 2001 24 
 17 Feuz Edy 1937 23 
 18 Küng Jonas 2004 23 
 19 Banz Michael 2007 22 
 20 Felder Katia 1998 22 
 21 Banz Stefan 1971 18 
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schützenberg (sport) 
 
Rang Name Vorname JG P1 P2 P3 P4 T1 T2 
 1 Küng Martin 1975 30 30 29 
 2 Felber Robin 1995 30 30 
 3 Betschart Daniel 1956 30 29 
 4 Janssen Theo 1964 29 29 
 5 Heini Beat 1959 29 27 
 6 Schmidli Walter 1956 29 25 
 
 
 
 

kilbi (sport) 
 
Rang Name Vorname JG P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 
 1 Küng Martin 1975 60 56 56 54 
 2 Felber Robin 1995 58 58 57 
 3 Schmidli Walter 1956 56 55 54 54 
 4 Heini Beat 1959 55 55 52 
 5 Janssen Theo 1964 55 53 
 6 Betschart Daniel 1956 54 53 
 
 
 
 

kilbi (ordonnanz) 
 
Rang Name Vorname JG P1 P2 P3 P4 P5 P6 
 1 Erni Cornel 1992 59 57 
 2 Dula Hans 1953 58 56 54 53 52 51 
 3 Erni Helen 1995 57 53 
 4 Meyer Jonas 1993 57 
 5 Reichmuth Franz 1955 56 53 41 
 6 Bühler Iwana 1990 56 53 
 7 Bucher Franz 1961 55 52 
 8 Arnold Markus 1955 55 
 9 Keller Edy 1945 54 54 
 10 Feuz Edy 1937 53 52 
 11 Bühlmann Josef 1948 51 48 
 12 Heini Pia 2001 50 
 13 Hofer Linus 2004 50 
 14 Küng Jonas 2004 50 
 15 Zemp Luca 1998 48 
 16 Herlitzius Xarah 2004 47 
 17 Portmann Toni 1964 46 
 18 Banz Stefan 1971 42 24 
 19 Wiss Sheila 1980 39 
 20 Banz Michael 2007 32 
 21 Felder Katia 1998 25 
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differenzler 
 
Rang Name Vorname JG Differenz Ansage Resultat 
 1 Keller Edy 1945 3 325 328 
 2 Meyer Jonas 1993 4 325 321 
 3 Portmann Toni 1964 4 320 316 
 4 Reichmuth Franz 1955 6 328 322 
 5 Arnold Markus 1955 6 324 318 
 6 Schmidli Walter 1956 7 354 347 
 7 Erni Helen 1995 7 339 332 
 8 Felber Robin 1995 8 342 350 
 9 Heini Beat 1959 9 345 354 
 10 Bühler Iwana 1990 11 343 332 
 11 Feuz Edy 1937 12 320 308 
 12 Küng Martin 1975 13 356 369 
 13 Erni Cornel 1992 13 335 322 
 14 Herlitzius Xarah 2004 13 300 313 
 15 Bucher Franz 1961 19 345 326 
 16 Betschart Daniel 1956 19 342 323 
 17 Dula Hans 1953 32 351 319 
 18 Bühlmann Josef 1948 38 320 358 
 19 Janssen Theo 1964 57 345 288 
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schützenkönigIn (nachwuchs) 
 
Rang Name Vorname JG Kunst Kilbi Schützenberg Total 
 1 Hofer Linus 2004 406 50 30 120.6 
 2 Heini Pia 2001 401 50 24 114.1 
 3 Küng Jonas 2004 386 50 23 111.6 
 4 Herlitzius Xarah 2004 284 47 25 100.4 
 5 Banz Michael 2007 364 32 22 90.4 
 
 
 
 

schützenkönigIn (sport) 
 
Rang Name Vorname JG Kunst Kilbi Schützenberg Total 
 1 Küng Martin 1975 433 60 30 133.3 
 2 Felber Robin 1995 439 58 30 131.9 
 3 Schmidli Walter 1956 443 56 29 129.3 
 4 Heini Beat 1959 445 55 29 128.5 
 5 Betschart Daniel 1956 431 54 30 127.1 
 6 Janssen Theo 1964 407 55 29 124.7 
 
 
 
 

schützenkönigIn (ordonnanz) 
 
Rang Name Vorname JG Kunst Kilbi Schützenberg Total 
 1 Erni Cornel 1992 443 59 30 133.3 
 2 Dula Hans 1953 449 58 30 132.9 
 3 Erni Helen 1995 430 57 30 130 
 4 Meyer Jonas 1993 433 57 29 129.3 
 5 Bucher Franz 1961 442 55 28 127.2 
 6 Bühler Iwana 1990 415 56 29 126.5 
 7 Reichmuth Franz 1955 422 56 28 126.2 
 8 Keller Edy 1945 417 54 27 122.7 
 9 Bühlmann Josef 1948 443 51 27 122.3 
 10 Hofer Linus 2004 406 50 30 120.6 
 11 Arnold Markus 1955 356 55 28 118.6 
 12 Portmann Toni 1964 433 46 27 116.3 
 13 Feuz Edy 1937 390 53 23 115 
 14 Heini Pia 2001 401 50 24 114.1 
 15 Küng Jonas 2004 386 50 23 111.6 
 16 Herlitzius Xarah 2004 284 47 25 100.4 
 17 Banz Michael 2007 364 32 22 90.4 
 18 Banz Stefan 1971 297 42 18 89.7 


